
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
519 
532 

31 
588 
527 
500 
348 
516 
619 
255 
565 
614 
508 
580 
545 
583 
513 
523 

65 
524 
336 
502 

32 
576 
552 
350 
534 

Name 
CANESCHI Alessandro 
COMPAIN Guillame 
HERRLEIN Vladimir 
PERELLI Massimiliano 
CAVALIERI Luigi 
AKNIN Michael 
SALICETO Simone 
BUTI Tommaso 
ZAMBONI Daniel 
BENDAHMANE Henny 
LUPI Alberto 
VERDIANI Daniele 
BASSO Marco 
MOZZI Cesare 
FOLLARI Moreno 
PAOLETTI Marco 
BONGINI Lorenzo 
CARDILLO Marco 
VILAIHONGS Nick 
CARLESSO Marco 
MARCUCCI Dimitri 
ANDREINI Andrea 
HILLION Oliver 
MONTEIRO Helder 
GIANONCELLI Massimo 
SARTINI Valerio 
CRISTINI Sofia 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:12.779 
2:15.052 
2:15.943 
2:16.002 
2:16.307 
2:16.665 
2:18.218 
2:18.866 
2:18.984 
2:19.659 
2:20.259 
2:20.350 
2:20.398 
2:22.891 
2:23.142 
2:24.920 
2:25.245 
2:27.451 
2:28.504 
2:28.571 
2:28.673 
2:29.427 
2:30.036 
2:32.711 
2:37.459 
2:37.699 
2:56.092 

In 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
1 
1 
3 
4 
3 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
4 
4 
2 

Diff 

2.273 
3.164 
3.223 
3.528 
3.886 
5.439 
6.087 
6.205 
6.880 
7.480 
7.571 
7.619 

10.112 
10.363 
12.141 
12.466 
14.672 
15.725 
15.792 
15.894 
16.648 
17.257 
19.932 
24.680 
24.920 
43.313 

Gap 

2.273 
0.891 
0.059 
0.305 
0.358 
1.553 
0.648 
0.118 
0.675 
0.600 
0.091 
0.048 
2.493 
0.251 
1.778 
0.325 
2.206 
1.053 
0.067 
0.102 
0.754 
0.609 
2.675 
4.748 
0.240 

18.393 

Club 
ROOKIE 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ROOKIE 
AMATORI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 09 giugno 2024 
Sessioni 

OPEN 2 

Practice (6 Laps) started at 16:17:53 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

09/06/2024 16:15 


